Calendar 2024-2025

Uintah Schools Foundation

MONTH ACTIVITY DATE TIME PLACE
AUGUST EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING Monday, July 31 10:30 PM [609 S 300 W -Heidi's home
DIRECTORS' RETREAT Thursday, August 01, 2024| 6:00 PM|Deets 1162 S 2500 W
New Teacher Orientatation Tuesday, August 13, 2024
Notice of Grant Opening Monday, August 26, 2024
School Begins Tuesday, August 20, 2024
SEPTEMBER EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING Wednesday, September 04, 2024| 3:30 PM|609 S 300 W -Heidi's home
Deadline for Grants Friday, September 13, 2024
OCTOBER DIRECTORS' MEETING Thursday, October 03, 2024| 6:30 PM|District Office
Vote on Proposals Thursday, October 03, 2024 District Office
Concert Committee Report Thursday, October 03, 2024 District Office
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING Thursday, October 10, 2024| 3:30 PM|609 s 300 W -Heidi's home
NOVEMBER Trees for Charity Nov. 29 & 30, Dec. 2
NO EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING
DECEMBER DIRECTORS' MEETING Thursday, December 07, 2023 Email meeting-no physical meeting
Bar D Report
Bar D Tuesday, December 10, 2024 TBD
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING Thursday, December 12, 2024| 3:30 PM|609 S 300 W -Heidi's home
JANUARY DIRECTORS' MEETING Thursday, January 09, 2025| 6:30 PM |District Office
Concert Committee Report
Teacher of Excellence Committee
Smarter than 5th Grader Report
Sterling Scholars Awards Report
Storytelling Festival Report
Book Distribution Report
State of the District
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING Thursday, January 16, 2025 3:30 PM|609 S 300 W -Heidi's home

Deadline for Proposals

Monday, January 13, 2025




Calendar 2024-2025

Uintah Schools Foundation

MONTH

ACTIVITY

DATE

TIME PLACE

FEBRUARY

DIRECTORS' MEETING

Thursday, February 06, 2025

6:30 PM|District Office

Vote on Proposals

Assignment review

Storytelling Festival Report

Teacher of Excellence Committee

Smarter than 5th Grader Report

State of the District

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

Thursday, February 13, 2025

3:30 PM|609 S 300 W -Heidi's home

State of the District

TBD

Teacher of Excellence

MARCH

Storytelling Festival

March 19 -20, 2025

VMS

DIRECTORS' MEETING

Thursday, March 06, 2025

6:30 PM |District Office

Reports

Teacher of Excellence Committee

Smarter than 5th Grader Report

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

Thursday, March 13, 2025

3:30 PM|609 S 300 W -Heidi's home

Storytelling Festival Report

APRIL

Smarter than 5th Grader

TBD

TBD

MAY

Last Day of School

Thursday, May 22, 2025

NO EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

JUNE

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

Monday, June 02, 2025

3:30 PM|609 S 300 W -Heidi's home

DIRECTORS' MEETING WRAP-UP

Thursday, June 05, 2025

6:30 PM | District Office
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